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TOP-5
PRINCESS OF WINTER
CAPULET'S HEART
ROYAL OASIS
AFRICAN HOOPOE
CURLY TOP

LORD MARMITE
WIND SOCK
EXCELSIOR
WEATHER BOMB
FLASH GALA

LA BASTIDE
MARY LEE

EMALINE

WINGS OF FIRE
DANCING GIRL
SACRED IBIS
CRYSTAL STREAM
LEGEND HAS IT
PROUD WARRIOR
NINJINSKY'S SON
ANCIENT TIMES
NIPPY SWEETIE
ASSURED

DIRTY MARTINI
SUPER NOIR
AFTERNOON TEA
SCARBOROUGH FAIR
SHINE A LIGHT
CRUISE ALONG

DIVE CAPTAIN
ATKINSON GRIMSHAW
CELTILLUS

VAR'S BOY

TORIO LAKE

TIGER IN THE SUN
RADIANT LOVE
CURIOUS

SPANISH FORT

AT YOUR REQUEST
CHAINSAW

Odds
13/10
28/10
SCR
11/2
13/2
8/10
41
7M1
11/2
25/2
7"
9/2
5/2
10/1
25/2
712
41
31
25/2
16/1
17/10
41
41
10/1
14/1
28/10
7M1
7M1
8/1
7M1
17/10
712
41
8/1
201
15/10
41
201
25/2
16/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Wed 11th Aug - FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h25
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