SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5					
Wed 11th Aug - FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h25					
No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS		
1st 1 PRINCE	SS OF WINTER	13/10	24		
2nd 2 CAPULET	'S HEART	28/10	22	В	
3rd 8 ROYAL O	ASIS	SCR	8	i p o t	
4th 11 AFRICAN	HOOPOE	11/2	7		
5th 9 CURLY TO	OP .	13/2	3		
1st 1 LORD I	MARMITE	8/10	30		
2nd 6 WIND SO	CK	4/1	23		
2 3rd 2 EXCELSION	OR	7/1	9	P A	
4th 9 WEATHEI	RBOMB	11/2	5		
5th 3 FLASH G	ALA	25/2	5		
1st 6 LA BAS	TIDE	7/1	14		
2nd 5 MARY LE	E	9/2	12		
3 ard 2 EMALINE		5/2	11	P 6	
4th 3 WINGS O	F FIRE	10/1	7		
5th 8 DANCING	GIRL	25/2	6		
1st 5 SACRE	D IBIS	7/2	20		
2nd 1 CRYSTAL	STREAM	4/1	17	1	
3rd 9 LEGEND	HAS IT	3/1	12	J 1	
4th 13 PROUD W	/ARRIOR	25/2	7		
5th 7 NINJINSK	Y'S SON	16/1	5		
1st 3 ANCIEN	IT TIMES	17/10	23		
2nd 1 NIPPY SV	/EETIE	4/1	13	J 2	
5 3rd 5 ASSURED)	4/1	11		
4th 8 DIRTY MA	ARTINI	10/1	7		
5th 7 SUPER N	OIR	14/1	5		
1st 8 AFTERI	NOON TEA	28/10	14		
2nd 5 SCARBO	ROUGH FAIR	7/1	13		
6 3rd 3 SHINE A I	_IGHT	7/1	10		
4th 2 CRUISE A	LONG	8/1	10		
5th 4 DIVE CAP	TAIN	7/1	9		
1st 5 ATKINS	ON GRIMSHAW	17/10	20		
2nd 1 CELTILLU	IS	7/2	18		
7 3rd 4 VAR'S BC	Υ	4/1	16		
4th 7 TORIO LA	KE	8/1	8		
5th 6 TIGER IN	THE SUN	20/1	4		
1st 1 RADIAN	IT LOVE	15/10	26		
2nd 9 CURIOUS		4/1	15		
8 3rd 13 SPANISH	FORT	20/1	10		
	REQUEST	25/2	5		
4ul II AI IOOK			• 1		